The original
CAM blanks from Camlog
With the original CAM blanks from Camlog, you can produce individualized one-piece abutments made of titanium or
CoCr alloy as well as titanium alloy healing caps on your own milling machines. The CAM blanks have a prefabricated implant-
abutment connection with screw channel, suitable for our implant systems CAMLOG®, CONELOG® and iSy®, in the usual
Camlog quality. In addition, CAM blanks with the original implant-abutment connection are available for BioHorizons® Internal
implants. The color coding of the CAMLOG®, CONELOG® and BioHorizons® CAM blanks made of titanium alloy, which is matched
to the implant diameter, allows easy assignment of the final abutment or healing cap.

	 iSy®:
Suitable scan bodies are available at your BioHorizons® / Camlog distributor.
| CAM Blanks Product Overview CAM Blanks Product Overview | 3
Product overview
Type ME - compatible with the PreFace® abutment holders from Medentika®
CAMLOG® Implant System
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Art. no.
(10 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length
K2441.3320 K2442.3320 CAMLOG® CAM titanium blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, titanium alloy
3.3 mm 20 mm
K2441.3820 K2442.3820 3.8 mm
K2441.4320 K2442.4320 4.3 mm
K2441.5020 K2442.5020 5.0 mm
K2441.6020 K2442.6020 6.0 mm
K2461.3320 CAMLOG® CAM CoCr blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, CoCr
3.3 mm 20 mm
K2461.3820 3.8 mm
K2461.4320 4.3 mm
K2461.6020 5.0 / 6.0 mm
CONELOG® Implant System
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Art. no.
(10 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length
C2441.3320 C2442.3320 CONELOG® CAM titanium blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, titanium alloy
3.3 mm 20 mm
C2441.3820 C2442.3820 3.8 mm
C2441.4320 C2442.4320 4.3 mm
C2441.5020 C2442.5020 5.0 mm
C2461.3320 CONELOG® CAM CoCr blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, CoCr
3.3 mm 20 mm
C2461.4320 3.8 / 4.3 mm
C2461.5020 5.0 mm
iSy® Implant System
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Art. no.
(10 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length
P2421.5020 P2422.5020 iSy® CAM titanium blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, titanium alloy
3.8 / 4.4 / 5.0  mm 20 mm
P2461.5020 iSy® CAM CoCr blank, type ME,
Ø12 mm, CoCr
3.8 / 4.4 / 5.0  mm 20 mm
BioHorizons® Tapered Internal and Internal Implants
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length
BZ2441.3020 BioHorizons® CAM titanium blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, titanium alloy
3.0 mm 20 mm
BZ2441.3520 3.5 mm
BZ2441.4520 4.5 mm
BZ2441.5720 5.7 mm
BZ2461.3020 BioHorizons® CAM CoCr blank, type ME,
Ø 12 mm, CoCr
3.0 mm 20 mm
BZ2461.3520 3.5 mm
BZ2461.4520 4.5 mm
BZ2461.5720 5.7 mm
4 | CAM Blanks Product Overview CAM Blanks Product Overview |
CAMLOG® Implant System
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length
K2471.3327 CAMLOG® CAM titanium blank, type AG,
Ø 12 mm, titanium alloy
3.3 mm 27 mm
K2471.3827 3.8 mm
K2471.4327 4.3 mm
K2471.5027 5.0 mm
K2471.6027 6.0 mm
CONELOG® Implant System
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length
C2471.3327 CONELOG® CAM titanium blank, type AG,
Ø 12 mm, titanium alloy
3.3 mm 27 mm
C2471.3827 3.8 mm
C2471.4327 4.3 mm
C2471.5027 5.0 mm
iSy® Implant System
Art. no.
(2 pieces)
Designation Implant Ø Length